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StandNr: 11

Gensmann, Andreas #223

StartNr: 223

24. Oktober 2021 17:26
WEF SC Bodelschwingh / SC Bodelschwingh

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

314.1

(300)

105.5 104.3 104.3
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

26

243 (15.), 235 (17.), 219 (27.)
33.8(11.),49.6 (19.), 62.3 (4.)

0.43 mm rechts, 0.25 mm hoch
0.89, horizontal: 0.87, vertikal: 0.91

Serie 1:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.8*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.6 *
10.7* 10.1 #
62.3 (4.), 67.2 (7.), 68.2 (10.)

0.40 mm rechts, 0.28 mm hoch
0.74, horizontal: 0.43, vertikal: 0.95

10.5* 10.5*
10.0 ~ 10.2*
33.8 (11.), 49.6 (19.), 94.0 (14.)

0.61 mm rechts, 0.29 mm hoch
0.99, horizontal: 1.07, vertikal: 0.91

10.2* 10.6 *
10.1 1 105 *
67.2 (25.), 90.4 (23.), 97.0 (29.)

0.27 mm rechts, 0.17 mm hoch
1.00, horizontal: 1.03, vertikal: 0.97

10.7*
10.5*

10.6*
10.8*

10.2*
10.6*

10.7*
10.7*

10.0~»
10.5*

10.7*
10.5*




